Solids Handling
Diaphragm Pump
Reinforced Polypropylene Construction
Dry Run Capability
Neoprene Diaphragms and Valves
316 Stainless Steel Shaft and Hardware
1-1/2" Male NPT Inlet
1-1/2" Female NPT Discharge

14 7/8”
3380 SW 11th Avenue
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33315
Phone:  +1 954-581-6996
Fax:  +1 954-587-0403
R
Delivery (Flow):     10 GPM (38 lpm)
Max Suction lift:      10 ft. (3 m)
Max Discharge (Head): 15 ft. (4.6 m)
Weight:   43 lbs (19.5 kg)
PERFORMANCE
Plan View Elevation End View
PART # VOLTAGE AMPS Breaker Size
TORTUGA PUMP 1/2 HP Self Priming Diaphram Pump
TOR-12 12VDC 24 45
TOR-24 24VDC 12 25
TOR-1P60 115/230 VAC 1ph 60hz 8.8/4.4 15/10
TOR-1P50 220VAC 1ph 50hz 3.2 5
TOR-3P60 208-230/440 VAC 3ph 60hz 2.0/1.0 5
TOR-3P50 220/380/440 VAC 3ph 50hz 2.0/1.0 5